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Nr Zawodni Kategoria
232 M5
221 M5
234 M5
228 M5
227 M5
226 M5
211 K5
238 M5
239 K5
229 M5
235 K5
214 M5
217 M5
231 M5
220 K5
216 K5
219 M5
230 K5
223 K5
212 M5
213 K5
215 M5
224 K5
236 M5
237 K5
240 K5

Imie Nazwisko Wiek
Kamil Nowakowsl|
Sebastian Gorczyca
Tomasz Stachurski
Maksim Mikhnevich
Szymon  Merchel
Marek Letki
Aneta Baranska
Piotr Bazler
Matgorzata Wojciak
Damian Milka
Zaklina  Witoszek-G
Waldemar Chrzanows
Tomasz  Foltynski
Ireneusz  Nowak
Karolina  Gorczyca
Anna Foltynska
Krzysztof Gneza
Agata Misiak
Anna Grzesik
Rafat Baranski
Urszula Bilinska
Aleksander Fedyczek
Sabina Indrajati
Karol Wnuk
Dominika Wrzesien
Zuzia Petka

29
32
31
28
13
45
34
41
38
48
32
31
34
49
34
29
43
32
36
40
39
27

32
15
17

Czas
00:22:45
00:23:35
00:24:01
00:25:05
00:25:23
00:25:43
00:25:47
00:26:05
00:26:35
00:26:37
00:26:50
00:27:28
00:28:01
00:28:36
00:29:27
00:29:41
00:30:31
00:31:14
00:32:03
00:33:21
00:33:33
00:35:01
00:35:37
00:36:29
00:36:49
00:37:04



